

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)

WP(C) No. 3053/2023

M/S Shaf Sons & Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Danish Yousuf, Advocate

vs

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd. & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Tania, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

27.07.2026

1. Learned counsel appearing for the respondent-Bank prays for and is granted four weeks' time, as last and final opportunity, to submit the report in terms of order dated 02.06.2026.
2. List on **15.09.2026**.

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Chief Justice (A)

Jammu
27.07.2026
Vishal Sharma